www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton134
5F
5FSPS secondary process
seal assemblies
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. I, Zones 1 & 2, IIB + H2
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E, F, G
NEMA 3, 4, 7BCD, 9

•  Stainless steel construction provides superior corrosion resistance
and durability
Ordering information:
Options:
Description Suffix
• No terminal blocks ..................................................................BLANK
• 2 terminal blocks ......................................................................DIN12
• 4 terminal blocks ......................................................................DIN14
Description
Cat. #
Assembly with
vent / drain
Cat. #
Assembly with
rupture indication
sensor and
vent / drain
2-wire, 14 gauge SPS214 SPS214R
2-wire, 16 gauge SPS216 SPS216R
2-wire, 18 gauge SPS218 SPS218R
2-wire, 22 gauge SPS222 SPS222R
4-wire, 14 gauge SPS414 SPS414R
4-wire, 16 gauge SPS416 SPS416R
4-wire, 18 gauge SPS418 SPS418R
4-wire, 22 gauge SPS422 SPS422R